Position

Middle School Principal

District Social Worker

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Rsp

Assistant Principal

Dual Immersion Teacher

Teacher - P.E.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Sub Daily Teacher
Hourly (Rate B),
Teacher Hourly (Rate
C), Teacher

Teacher Hourly (Rate
C) Hourly (Rate B),
Teacher

Teacher Hourly (Rate
O

Teacher Hourly (Rate
Q)

Teacher Hourly (Rate
B), Teacher Hourly
(Rate Q)

Sub Daily Teacher,
Teacher Hourly (Rate
B), Teacher Hourly
(Rate A)

Teacher Hourly (Rate
@)

Teacher Hourly (Rate
C), Teacher Hourly
(Rate B), Sub Daily
Teacher

Sub Daily Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Department

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Total Wages

$129,508

$101,821

$97,355

$96,841

$94,091

$93,610

$92,981

$89,802

$89,228

$88,707

$88,576

$88,006

$86,107

$80,978

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,053
$27,500

$24,287

$26,708

$24,733

$24,739

$24,631

$24,110

$23,083

$23,848

$25,326

$23,795

$15,604

$24,045



Teacher

School Counselor

Dual Immersion Teacher

Senior Custodian

Dual Immersion Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - P.E.

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher

Teacher

School Administrative Asst.

Custodian

Teacher

School Office Clerk

Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Teacher Hourly (Rate
Q)

Sub Daily Teacher

Sub Custodian

Teacher Hourly (Rate
C), Sub Daily Teacher

Teacher Hourly (Rate B)
Hourly (Rate C),
Teacher

Sub Daily Teacher

Sub Daily Teacher

Teacher Hourly (Rate
C), Summer School -
Sped la Sub,
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Teacher Hourly (Rate
B), Sub Daily Teacher

Teacher Hourly (Rate B)

Summer School
Secretary

Sub Custodian

Teacher Hourly (Rate
B), Sub Daily Teacher

Summer School
I.A./Special Education.

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

$77,404

$77,328

$74,943

$66,477

$60,600

$59,888

$58,702

$55,089

$52,250

$50,219

$47,059

$43,573

$42,867

$42,751

$40,663

$33,828

$31,625

$14,150

$23,459

$23,031

$20,466

$18,121

$18,031

$17,632

$18,390

$15,135

$9,424

$15,880

$12,992

$18,501

$19,288

$7,330

$16,096

$17,154



Instructional Asst Sped

Instructional Asst Sped

Teacher

Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher

Instructional Asst Sped

Health Clerk

Teacher - Sdc

Instructional Asst Sped

Instructional Asst Sped

Campus Safety Assistant

Instructional Asst Sped

Eng. Lang Learner Specialist

Student Supervisor

Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Sub Daily Teacher

Summer School
I.A./Special Education.

Sub School Secretary,
Sub School Clerk, Sub
Health Aide

Sub Student Supervisor

Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed, Summer
School I.A./Special
Education.

Sub Student Supervisor

Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed

Summer School
I.A./Special Education.

Sub Sub Food Service
Worker I, Student
Supervisor, Student
Supervisor

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

$28,218

$28,076

$26,042

$25,485

$25,208

$24,808

$20,748

$20,435

$16,826

$16,252

$15,451

$14,282

$14,211

$13,768

$13,112

$12,605

$16,470

$7,733

$9,407

$15,441

$7,770

$9,573

$0

$4,051

$5,727

$3,274

$0

$12,235

$0

$2,767

$0

$0



Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Instructional Asst Sped

Student Supervisor

Teacher - Sdc

School Administrative Asst.

Instruction Aide/Sp Ed

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Custodian

Sub Student Supervisor Alpine Union Elementary

Sub Student Supervisor Alpine Union Elementary

Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed, Summer
School I.A./Special
Education.

Substitute Teacher

Sub School Secretary

Sub Instruction
Aide/Sp Ed

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

Joan Macqueen Middle
School

$9,688

$7,393

$6,090

$3,718

$2,288

$1,023

$314

$224

$63

$14

$0

$0

$0

$0

$369

$183

$56

$40

$11

$2



