Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$129,508	\$22,053
District Social Worker		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$101,821	\$27,500
Teacher	Sub Daily Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Teacher Hourly (Rate C), Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$97,355	\$24,287
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C) Hourly (Rate B), Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$96,841	\$26,708
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$94,091	\$24,733
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$93,610	\$24,739
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Teacher Hourly (Rate C)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$92,981	\$24,631
Teacher - Rsp	Sub Daily Teacher, Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Teacher Hourly (Rate A)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$89,802	\$24,110
Assistant Principal		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$89,228	\$23,083
Dual Immersion Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$88,707	\$23,848
Teacher - P.E.	Teacher Hourly (Rate C)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$88,576	\$25,326
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C), Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$88,006	\$23,795
Teacher	Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$86,107	\$15,604
Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$80,978	\$24,045

Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$77,404	\$14,150
School Counselor		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$77,328	\$23,459
Dual Immersion Teacher	Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$74,943	\$23,031
Senior Custodian	Sub Custodian	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$66,477	\$20,466
Dual Immersion Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate C), Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$60,600	\$18,121
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate B) Hourly (Rate C), Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$59,888	\$18,031
Teacher - P.E.	Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$58,702	\$17,632
Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$55,089	\$18,390
Resource Specialist - Special	Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$52,250	\$15,135
Teacher - Rsp	Teacher Hourly (Rate C), Summer School - Sped Ia Sub, Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$50,219	\$9,424
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$47,059	\$15,880
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate B)	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$43,573	\$12,992
School Administrative Asst.	Summer School Secretary	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$42,867	\$18,501
Custodian	Sub Custodian	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$42,751	\$19,288
Teacher	Teacher Hourly (Rate B), Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$40,663	\$7,330
School Office Clerk		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$33,828	\$16,096
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$31,625	\$17,154

Instructional Asst Sped		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$28,218	\$16,470
Instructional Asst Sped		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$28,076	\$7,733
Teacher	Sub Daily Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$26,042	\$9,407
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$25,485	\$15,441
Teacher - Rsp		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$25,208	\$7,770
Teacher		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$24,808	\$9,573
Instructional Asst Sped	Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$20,748	\$0
Health Clerk	Sub School Secretary, Sub School Clerk, Sub Health Aide	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$20,435	\$4,051
Teacher - Sdc		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$16,826	\$5,727
Instructional Asst Sped	Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$16,252	\$3,274
Instructional Asst Sped	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed, Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$15,451	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$14,282	\$12,235
Instructional Asst Sped	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$14,211	\$0
Eng. Lang Learner Specialist	Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$13,768	\$2,767
Student Supervisor	Sub Sub Food Service Worker II, Student Supervisor, Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$13,112	\$0
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$12,605	\$0

Student Supervisor	Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$9,688	\$0
Student Supervisor	Sub Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$7,393	\$0
Instructional Asst Sped	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed, Summer School I.A./Special Education.	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$6,090	\$0
Student Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$3,718	\$0
Teacher - Sdc	Substitute Teacher	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$2,288	\$369
School Administrative Asst.	Sub School Secretary	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$1,023	\$183
Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Sub Instruction Aide/Sp Ed	Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$314	\$56
Student Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$224	\$40
Student Supervisor		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$63	\$11
Custodian		Alpine Union Elementary	Joan Macqueen Middle School	\$14	\$2